
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= MID-STATE HOMES INC; Party Role= Grantee;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198806060001
66260

06/06/1988
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

187 867

198806060001
66240

06/06/1988
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

187 875

198806060001
63230

06/06/1988
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STANTON,
REBECCA M.

187 875

198806060001
66280

06/06/1988
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

187 867

198806060001
63280

06/06/1988
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

POOLE,
VERNON N. &
GERLDI

187 875

198806060001
66350

06/06/1988
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MCKEE,
JAMES C. &
KATHY

187 875

198806060001
66310

06/06/1988
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

187 867

198806060001
66340

06/06/1988
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

187 867

198806060001
63350

06/06/1988
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DURRETT,
RANDALL E. &
SHE

187 875

198806060001
66360

06/06/1988
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

187 875

198806060001
66380

06/06/1988
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

187 875

198806060001
66390

06/06/1988
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MCGINNIS,
TERRELL &
CLEME

187 875

198806060001
66430

06/06/1988
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

187 867

198806060001
66460

06/06/1988
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

187 875

198806060001
66450

06/06/1988
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

187 867

198806060001
66400

06/06/1988
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

187 867

198806060001
63460

06/06/1988
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HARRIS,
TOMMY W. &
CAMMIE

187 875

198806060001
66470

06/06/1988
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

187 867

198806060001
63390

06/06/1988
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

187 867

198806060001
66500

06/06/1988
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

187 875

198806060001
63420

06/06/1988
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

187 875

198806060001
63440

06/06/1988
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARTIN, PAUL
L. & DENISE

187 875

198806060001
63470

06/06/1988
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

KIZZIAH,
DENNIS E.

187 875

198806060001
66540

06/06/1988
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

187 867



198806060001
63500

06/06/1988
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

187 875

198806060001
66610

06/06/1988
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ROPER, ANITA 187 875

198806060001
63540

06/06/1988
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BOOTHE,
FLOYD E. &
REBECC

187 875

198806060001
63520

06/06/1988
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRASHER,
RICKY J. &
ANN

187 875

198806060001
66660

06/06/1988
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

187 875

198806060001
66650

06/06/1988
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRASHER,
RONALD D. &
DONN

187 875


