S	earch Crite	eria Filters	s Applied:	Legal Seq	= 1,0; Nar	ne= MID-S	STATE HC	MES INC	Party Ro	le= Grante	e;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198806060001 66260	06/06/1988 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	187	867				
198806060001 66240	06/06/1988 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	187	875				
198806060001 63230	06/06/1988 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STANTON, REBECCA M.	187	875				
198806060001 66280	06/06/1988 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	187	867				
198806060001 63280	06/06/1988 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	POOLE, VERNON N. & GERLDI	187	875				
198806060001 66350	06/06/1988 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MCKEE, JAMES C. & KATHY	187	875				
198806060001 66310	06/06/1988 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	187	867				
198806060001 66340	06/06/1988 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	187	867				
198806060001 63350	06/06/1988 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DURRETT, RANDALL E. & SHE	187	875				
198806060001 66360	06/06/1988 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	187	875				
198806060001 66380	06/06/1988 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	187	875				
198806060001 66390	06/06/1988 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MCGINNIS, TERRELL & CLEME	187	875				
198806060001 66430	06/06/1988 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	187	867				
198806060001 66460	06/06/1988 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	187	875				
198806060001 66450	06/06/1988 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	187	867				
198806060001 66400	06/06/1988 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	187	867				
198806060001 63460	06/06/1988 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HARRIS, TOMMY W. & CAMMIE	187	875				
198806060001 66470	06/06/1988 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	187	867				
198806060001 63390	06/06/1988 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	187	867				
198806060001 66500	06/06/1988 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	187	875				
198806060001 63420	06/06/1988 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	187	875				
198806060001 63440	06/06/1988 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MARTIN, PAUL L. & DENISE	187	875				
198806060001 63470	06/06/1988 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	KIZZIAH, DENNIS E.	187	875				
198806060001 66540	06/06/1988 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	187	867				

	06/06/1988 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	187	875		
	06/06/1988 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ROPER, ANITA	187	875		
	06/06/1988 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee		BOOTHE, FLOYD E. & REBECC	187	875		
198806060001 63520	06/06/1988 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BRASHER, RICKY J. & ANN	187	875		
	06/06/1988 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	187	875		
198806060001 66650	06/06/1988 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	TRANSFER	BRASHER, RONALD D. & DONN	187	875		